JUDGE :George Shield

1** Intermediate
1** Maiden

JUDGE : Ruie Bridge

1°* Intermediate
1** Maiden

JUDGE :

15
znd

3rd

4th

5th

1* Intermediate
1°* Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1 Intermediate
1* Maiden
Comments:

TRIAL: Whatatutu

DATE :

COMPETITOR
Noddy Halley
Allen Irwin
Allen Irwin
George Nehoff
Barry Mcintyre
Barry Mcintyre

Sam Leake

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

COMPETITOR
Noddy Halley
Sam Gemmell
Merv Utting
John Foss
Tom Nimmo
Sam Gemmell
Jack Phillips

14 & 15 March 2025
EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD
# RUNS: 56

DOG
Bruce
Murray
Slug
Eve
Spike
Spike
Barbie

# RUNS: 52
DOG
Bruce
Gus
Bob
Nip
Trish
Gus
Marty

EVENT THREE — ZIG ZAG HUNT

Henry Hindmarsh

COMPETITOR
Sam Shaw
Allen Irwin
Rob Jeffery
Colin Bayliss
Brodie Taylor
Rob Jeffery
Brodie Taylor

# RUNS: 99

DOG
Lottie
Joss
Joe
Levi
Ears
Joe

Ears

EVENT FOUR — STRAIGHT HUNT

Ben Te Kahika

# RUNS: 100

COMPETITOR DOG
Noddy Halley Sky

Henry Gaddum Bess
Hannah Hutchinson Star

Henry Hindmarsh Bennett
Brodie Taylor Ears
Noddy Halley Sky

Noddy Halley Sky

POINTS
96.5
96.25
96
95.75
95.5
95.5
88.5

POINTS
93

91

90

89.5
88.5

91

83.5

POINTS
96.25
96

95.5

95

94.5
95.5
94.5

POINTS
97

96.5

96

95.5

95

97

97



