TRIAL: Whatatutu					
DATE:	14	& 15	March 2025		

F۱	/FNI	IF -	ION	IG F	IEAD
EV			LUI	ч	IEAU

	EVENT ONE	- LONG HEAD				
JUDGE :George Shie	eld	# RUNS: 56				
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS			
1 st	Noddy Halley	Bruce	96.5			
2 nd	Allen Irwin	Murray	96.25			
3 rd	Allen Irwin	Slug	96			
4 th	George Nehoff	Eve	95.75			
5 th	Barry McIntyre	Spike	95.5			
1 st Intermediate	Barry McIntyre	Spike	95.5			
1 st Maiden	Sam Leake	Barbie	88.5			
	EVENT TWO – SHO	ORT HEAD AND YARD				
JUDGE: Ruie Bridg	e	# RUNS: 52				
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS			
1 st	Noddy Halley	Bruce	93			
2 nd	Sam Gemmell	Gus	91			
3 rd	Merv Utting	Bob	90			
4 th	John Foss	Nip	89.5			
5 th	Tom Nimmo	Trish	88.5			
1 st Intermediate	Sam Gemmell	Gus	91			
1 st Maiden	Jack Phillips	Marty	83.5			
	EVENT THREE	– ZIG ZAG HUNT				
JUDGE: Henry Hindmarsh		# RUNS: 99				
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS			
1 st	Sam Shaw	Lottie	96.25			
2 nd	Allen Irwin	Joss	96			
3 rd	Rob Jeffery	Joe	95.5			
4 th	Colin Bayliss	Levi	95			
5 th	Brodie Taylor	Ears	94.5			
1 st Intermediate	Rob Jeffery	Joe	95.5			
1 st Maiden	Brodie Taylor	Ears	94.5			
	EVENT FOUR -	STRAIGHT HUNT				
JUDGE: Ben Te	Kahika	ika # RUNS: 100				
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS			
1 st	Noddy Halley	Sky	97			
2 nd	Henry Gaddum	Bess	96.5			
3 rd	Hannah Hutchinson	Star	96			
4 th	Henry Hindmarsh	Bennett	95.5			
5 th	Brodie Taylor	Ears	95			
		Sky	97			
1 st Intermediate	Noddy Halley	ЭКУ	37			